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Xcelite’

Knives & Blades

Knives
Order No. Description Size
Inch mm
/ XN100 Knife, Light duty for soft material 513/, 148
XN200 Knife, Medium duty for hard material 53/, 146
XN210 Knife, Heavy duty plastic handle for coars jobs 576 137
XNS100 Light and medium duty knife set
contains 10 assorted blades:
XN100, XN200, XNB103 (2 pcs.), XNB105 (2 pcs.),
XNB101, XNB203, XNB205 (2 pcs.), XNB201
Blades for XN100
Order No. Description Pack
quantity
\ —— XNB101 Blade, Standard 5
XNB103 Blade, Fine pointed 5
. XNB103B Blade, Fine pointed 100

\ e XNB105 Blade, Stencil 5

Blades for XN200 and XN210

Order No. Description Pack
quantity
— XNB201 Blade, Chisel 5
G )
XNB203 Blade, General purpose 5
XNB205 Blade, Pointed 5

For more information please contact Romex B.V,

Remmerden 5, 33911TZ, Rhenen, The Netherlands.
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Shearcutters & Pliers

Shearcutter — general purpose
e Cutting copper wire to 0,8 mm diameter

Order No. Description Size
Inch mm

170M Shearcutter, red handles 5 127

175M Shearcutter with safety clips, red handles 5 127

Sheet metal Snip

Order No. Description Size
Inch mm
86CG Snip, electronic 61, 165

Wire Stripper & Cutters

Order No. Description Size
Inch mm

100X Wire Stripper & Cutter, adjustable 5 127

101S Wire Stripper & Cutter, spring-opening 5 127
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Xcelite’

Screwdriver & Nutdriver Sets

Mini Screwdriver Set with Slotted/Phillips Screwdrivers

Order No. Description
M60 Mini Screwdriver Set with Slotted/Phillips Screwdrivers (7 pcs.)

Offset Ratches Screwdriver Set

Order No. Description
XL75 Offset Ratches Screwdriver Set

XL27 Replacement reversible ratchet arm

For more information please contact Romex B.V,

Remmerden 5, 33911TZ, Rhenen, The Netherlands.
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Screwdriver &
Nutdriver Sets

Screwdriver Set for slotted Screws — Inch Size

Order No. Description Length Colour
Inch mm

PS88 Screwdriver Set for Slotted Screws — Inch Size

consists of:

P3321* Screwdriver, Midget, 3/3," (2,38 mm) 31, 89 green

P181* Screwdriver, Midget, 1/g" (3,18 mm) 31, 89 red

P5321* Screwdriver, Midget, 5/3," (3,97 mm) 31, 89 black

P3161* Screwdriver, Midget, 3/1¢" (4,76 mm) 31, 89 orange

P141 Screwdriver, Midget, 1/g" (3,18 mm) 31, 89 amber

PO* Screwdriver, Midget, Philipps No. 0 31, 89 blue

P1* Screwdriver, Midget, Philipps No. 1 31, 89 brown

p2* Srewdriver, Midget, Philipps No. 2 31, 89 amber

TA2* Torque amplifier handle black

Screwdriver Set for Hex Socket Screws — Inch Size

Order No. Description Length
Inch mm
PS89 Screwdriver Set for Hex Socket Screws — Inch Size
consists of:
P18* Screwdriver, Midget, Hex, 0,028" (0,71 mm) 31, 89
P19* Screwdriver, Midget, Hex, 0,035" (0,89 mm) 31, 89
P20* Screwdriver, Midget, Hex, 0,050" (1,27 mm) 31, 89
P21* Screwdriver, Midget, Hex, /46" (1,59 mm) 31, 89
P22* Screwdriver, Midget, Hex, 5/g4" (1,98 mm) 31, 89
p23* Screwdriver, Midget, Hex, 3/3," (2,38 mm) 31, 89
P764* Screwdriver, Midget, Hex, 7/g4" (2,78 mm) 31, 89
P24* Screwdriver, Midget, Hex, 1/g" (3,18 mm) 31, 89
TA2* Torque amplifier handle, black

Compact Convertible Hex Socket Srewdriver Set - Metric Size

Order No. Description Length
Inch mm
PS90MM Compact Convertible Hex Socket Srewdriver Set — Metric Size
consists of:
P71* Screwdriver, Midget, Hex, 1,27 mm 31, 89
P72* Screwdriver, Midget, Hex, 1,5 mm 31, 89
pP73* Screwdriver, Midget, Hex, 0,89 mm 31, 89
P74* Screwdriver, Midget, Hex, 2,5 mm 31, 89
P75* Screwdriver, Midget, Hex, 3 mm 31, 89
P76* Screwdriver, Midget, Hex, 4 mm 31, 89
P77* Screwdriver, Midget, Hex, 5 mm 31, 89
pP78* Screwdriver, Midget, Hex, 0,89 mm 31, 89
TA2* Torque amplifier handle, black

*discontinued
m Screwdriver & Nutdriver Sets



Screwdriver &
Nutdriver Sets

Nutdriver Set — Inch Sizes

Xcelite’

Order No. Description Length Colour
Inch mm
PS120 Nutdriver Set — Inch Size
consists of
p3* Nutdriver, Midget, 3/3," (2,38 mm) 31 89 blue
P4* Nutdriver, Midget, /45" (3,18 mm) 31 89 red
p5* Nutdriver, Midget, 5/3," (3,97 mm) 31 89 amber
P6* Nutdriver, Midget, 3/45" (4,76 mm) 31 89 black
p7* Nutdriver, Midget, 7/3," (5,56 mm) 31 89 brown
pg* Nutdriver, Midget, 1/," (6,35 mm) 31 89 red
po* Nutdriver, Midget, %/3," (7,14 mm) 31 89 orange
P10* Nutdriver, Midget, /4" (7,94 mm) 31 89 amber
P11* Nutdriver, Midget, 11/3," (8,73 mm) 31, 89 green
P12* Nutdriver, Midget, 3/3" (9,53 mm) 31 89 blue
TA2* Torque amplifier handle black
Compact Convertible Nutdriver Set — Metric Sizes
Order No. Description Length
Inch mm
= ] o _ , PS121MM Compact Convertible Nutdriver Set — Metric Size
Illil'uh‘l “*'L L" @ consists of
2RRRE P3MM* Nutdriver, Midget, 3 mm (0,118") 31, 89
i I l | | 1 I HHE P35MM* Nutdriver, Midget, 3,5 mm (0,138") 31, 89
Ll ot | © PAMM* Nutdriver, Midget, 4 mm (0,157") 31, 89
P45MM* Nutdriver, Midget, 4,5 mm (0,177") 31 89
PSMM* Nutdriver, Midget, 5 mm (0,197") 31 89
P55MM* Nutdriver, Midget, 5,5 mm (0,217") 31 89
P6MM* Nutdriver, Midget, 6 mm (0,236") 31 89
P7TMM* Nutdriver, Midget, 7 mm (0,276") 31 89
PSMM Nutdriver, Midget, 8 mm (0,315") 31 89
P1OMM Nutdriver, Midget, 10 mm (0,394") 31/ 89
TA2* Torque amplifier handle, black
*discontinued
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Series 99 Service Kits & Sets

Order No. Description

99MP Multi-purpose Tool Kit, Roll Kit
consists of

991X Regular Handle

994 T-Handle

99X5 Extension, 4"

99820 Blade, Screwdriver, Phillips No. 0

99821 Blade, Screwdriver, Phillips No. 1

99822 Blade, Screwdriver, Phillips No. 2

996 Blade, Nutdriver, 3/;¢"

997 Blade, Nutdriver, 7/5,"

998 Blade, Nutdriver, 1/,"

998M Blade, Nutdriver, magnetic, 1/,"

999 Blade, Nutdriver, 9/3,"

9910 Blade, Nutdriver, 5/;¢"

9911 Blade, Nutdriver, 11/3,"

9912 Blade, Nutdriver, 3/5"

9914 Blade, Nutdriver, 7/;¢"

9916 Blade, Nutdriver, 1/,"

9920 Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,050"
9921 Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 1/6"
9922 Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 5/¢,"
9923 Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 3/3,"
99764 Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 7/¢,"
9924 Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, /"
99964 Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, %/¢,"
9925 Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 5/3,"
9926 Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 3/6"
9961 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,048"
9962 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,060"
9963 Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple Spline, 0,069"
9964 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,072"
9965 Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple Spline, 0,076"
9966 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,096"
9967 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,111"
9968 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,145"
9969 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,183"
99125 Blade, Screwdriver, Slotted, 1/g"

99811 Blade, Screwdriver, Slotted, 3/14"

99250 Blade, Screwdriver, Slotted, 1/,"

99312 Blade, Screwdriver, Slotted, 5/15"

9938 Reamer, 1/g" x 3/5"

For more information please contact Romex B.V,
Remmerden 5, 33911TZ, Rhenen, The Netherlands.
Tel +31-317-398787, Fax +31-317-398780,
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Series 99 Service Kits & Sets

Order No.
99SPC
consists of
991X

E1

X1

T

R1

99820
99821
9910XTD
9915XTD
996

998

99811

Description
Personal Computer Repair Kit

Regular Handle

IC-Inserter

IC-Extractor

Tweezer

Gripping Tool

Blade, Screwdriver, Phillips No. 0
Blade, Screwdriver, Phillips No. 1
Torx Blade No. 10

Torx Blade No. 15

Blade, Nutdriver, 3/;¢"

Blade, Nutdriver, 1/,"

Blade, Screwdriver, Slotted, 3/;5"

Xcelite

Order No.
99PS40
consists of
991X
99X5
9920

9921

9922

9923
99764
9924
99964
9925

9926

Description
Allen Hex Type Screwdriver Set - Inch Size

Regular Handle

Extension 4"

Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,050"
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, /46"
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 5/g,"
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 3/3,"
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 7/g,"
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 1/g"
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, %/¢,"
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 5/3,"
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 3/4¢"

Order No.
99PS41MM
consists of
991X

99X5
9971MM
9972MM
9973MM
9974MM
9975MM
9976 MM
9977MM

Description
Allen Hex Type Screwdriver Set — Metric Size

Regular Handle

Extension 4"

Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 1,27 mm
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 1,5 mm
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 2 mm
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 2,5 mm
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 3 mm
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 4 mm
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 5 mm

For more information please contact Romex B.V,

Remmerden 5, 33911TZ, Rhenen, The Netherlands.
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Series 99 Service Kits & Sets

Order No. Description
99PS40BP Ballpoint Allen Hex Socket Type Screwdriver Set - Inch Size
consists of

991X Regular Handle

99X5 Extension 4"

9920BP Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, Ballpoint, 0,050"
9921BP Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, Ballpoint, 1/;¢"
9922BP Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, Ballpoint, 5/¢,"
9923BP Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, Ballpoint, 3/3,"
99764BP Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, Ballpoint, 7/g,"
9924BP Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, Ballpoint, 1/g"
99964BP Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, Ballpoint, %/¢,"
9925BP Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, Ballpoint, 5/3,"
9926BP Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, Ballpoint, 3/4¢"

Order No. Description

99PS41MMBP Ballpoint Allen Hex Socket Type Screwdriver Set — Metric Size
consists of

991X Regular Handle

99X5 Extension 4"

9971MMBP Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, Ballpoint, 1,27 mm
9972MMBP Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, Ballpoint, 1,5 mm
9973MMBP Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, Ballpoint, 2 mm
9974MMBP Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, Ballpoint, 2,5 mm
9975MMBP Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, Ballpoint, 3 mm
9976MMBP Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, Ballpoint, 4 mm
9977MMBP Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, Ballpoint, 5 mm

Order No. Description

99PS50 Screwdriver & Nutdriver Set
consists of

991X Regular Handle

99X5 Extension 4"

99821 Blade, Screwdriver, Phillips No. 0
99822 Blade, Screwdriver, Phillips No. 1
996 Blade, Nutdriver, 3/;¢"

997 Blade, Nutdriver, 7/5,"

998 Blade, Nutdriver, 1/,"

999 Blade, Nutdriver, 9/3,"

9910 Blade, Nutdriver, 5/;¢"

9911 Blade, Nutdriver, 11/3,"

9912 Blade, Nutdriver, 3/5"

99811 Blade, Screwdriver, Slotted, 3/15"
99250 Blade, Screwdriver, Slotted, 1/,"

m Series 99 Service Kits & Sets



Xcelite’

Series 99 Service Kits & Sets

Order No. Description
99PS51MM  Interchangeable Shank, Nutdriver Set — Metric Size
consists of
991X Regular Handle
99X5 Extension 4"
994MM Blade, Nutdriver, 4 mm
9945MM Blade, Nutdriver, 4,5 mm
995MM Blade, Nutdriver, 5 mm
9955MM Blade, Nutdriver, 5,5 mm
996MM Blade, Nutdriver, 6 mm
997MM Blade, Nutdriver, 7 mm
998MM Blade, Nutdriver, 8 mm
999MM Blade, Nutdriver, 9 mm
9910MM Blade, Nutdriver, 10 mm
9911MM Blade, Nutdriver, 11 mm
Order No. Description
99PS60 Bristol Multiple Spline Socket Screwdriver Set
consists of
991X Regular Handle
99X5 Extension 4"
9961 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,048"
9962 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,060"
9963 Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple Spline, 0,069"
9964 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,072"
9965 Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple Spline, 0,076"
9966 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,096"
9967 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,111"
9968 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,145"
9969 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,183"
Order No. Description

99XTD7 Torx Screwdriver Tool Set

= Reclits” consists of

| T 991X Regular Handle

| 9910XTD Torx Blade No. 10

9915XTD Torx Blade No. 15
9920XTD Torx Blade No. 20
9925XTD Torx Blade No. 25
9927XTD Torx Blade No. 27
9930XTD Torx Blade No. 30

Single Tools for Service Kits and Set

Order No. Description

99831 Screwdriver, Pozidriv No. 1
99832 Screwdriver, Pozidriv No. 2
996XTD Torx Blade No. 6

998XTD Torx Blade No. 8

Series 99 Service Kits & Sets m




Tool Cases

Final appearance may vary

Order No. Description
0044130000 TCE150ST Tool Case synthetic material with special tools out of
Cooper Hand Tools product lines — Metric Size

consists of:

991X Regular Handle 2211P Needle Nose Plier

994R T-Ratching Handle 170M Shearcutter, red handles

99X5 Extension 4" 812N Side Cutter

9971MM Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex, 1,27 mm 612N Side Cutter

9972MM Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex, 1,5 mm 86CG Snip electronic

9973MM Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex, 2 mm SX101 Phillips Screwdriver, Stubby No. 1
9974MM Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex, 2,5 mm SX102 Phillips Screwdriver, Stubby No. 2
9975MM Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex, 3 mm XST101 Phillips Screwdriver, Super-tru-tip No. 1
9976MM Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex, 4 mm 0056103699  Soldering Iron W61, 60W

9977MM Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex, 5 mm 0051304199  DS7N Desoldering head for W 61
994MM Blade, Nutdriver, 4 mm XL75 Offset Ratches, Screwdriver Set
9945MM Blade, Nutdriver, 4,5 mm 103S Wire Stripper & Cutter, Cam Stop Adjustable
995MM Blade, Nutdriver, 5 mm 0016100402  Hand File Cut 2, 100 mm

9955MM Blade, Nutdriver, 5,5 mm AC16C Wrench, 150 mm

996MM Blade, Nutdriver, 6 mm 0054002599  RL 60/40 - 100 solder

997MM Blade, Nutdriver, 7 mm 0060403504  Y35CM Ultralock, Measuring Tape 5 m
998MM Blade, Nutdriver, 8 mm

999MM Blade, Nutdriver, 9 mm

99820 Blade, Screwdriver, Phillips No. 0

99821 Blade, Screwdriver, Phillips No. 1

99822 Blade, Screwdriver, Phillips No. 2

99811 Blade, Screwdriver, Slotted, 3/15"

99250 Blade, Screwdriver, Slotted, 1/,"

99312 Blade, Screwdriver Slotted, 5/6"

9938 Reamer, 1/g" x 3/5"

Erop330 Tip Cutter, 130 mm, 40°

542E Flat Nose Plier

543E Round Nose Plier

For more information please contact Romex B.V,

Remmerden 5, 33911TZ, Rhenen, The Netherlands.
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Tool Cases

Order No.
TC100ST

consists of:
991X
991R
994R
99X5
99X10
9961
9962
9963
9964
9965
9966
9967
9968
9969
9920
9921
9922
9923
99764
9924
99964
9925
9926
99125
99811
99250
99312
99820
99821
99822
9938
42H
46CG
50CG
51CG
53CG
54CG

T e

At

Description
Tool Case with USA Standard Assortment - Inch Size

Regular Handle 66CG
Ratching Handle 57CG
T-Ratching Handle 59CG
Extension 4" 86CG
Extension 7" 103S
Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,048" M60
Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,060" XL75
Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple Spline, 0,069" 600
Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,072" SB1
Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple Spline, 0,076" R3323
Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,096" R181
Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,111" R184
Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,145" R3164
Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,183" R3166
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,050" R144
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, /16" R146
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, >/¢," SX101
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 3/3," XST100
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 7/¢," XST101
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 1/g" XST102
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, %/¢," $3161
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, /3" S5161
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 3/;6" $388
Blade, Screwdriver, Slotted, 1/g" $5166
Blade, Screwdriver, Slotted, 3/;5" P18
Blade, Screwdriver, Slotted, 1/," P19
Blade, Screwdriver, Slotted, 3/15" HS6
Blade, Screwdriver, Phillips No. 0 HS8
Blade, Screwdriver, Phillips No. 1 HS10
Blade, Screwdriver, Phillips No. 2 HS11
Reamer, /5" x 3/5" HS12
Seizer, Straight Nose, Serrated jaw HS14
Wrench, adjustable, 6" HS16
Plier, adjustable, 6" HS18
Plier, Long Nose, 7" 998M
Plier, adjustable, 4" 9910M
Plier, diagonal, 4" PS120

Xcelite’

Plier, diagonal, 6"

Plier, Needle Nose, 16"

Plier, Special Purpose, 8"

Electronic Snip, cushion grip, 6,5"

Wire Stripper & Cutter, Cam Stop Adjustable
Mini Screwdriver Set (7 pcs.)

Offset Ratches, Screwdriver Set

4-way Pocket Tool Screwdriver/Nutdriver
Convertible Blade

Screwdriver, Round Blade, Pocket Clip Style, 3/3," x 3"
Screwdriver, Round Blade, Pocket Clip Style, 1/g" x 2"
Screwdriver, Round Blade, Regular, 1/g" x 2"
Screwdriver, Round Blade, Regular, 3/;5" x 4"
Screwdriver, Round Blade, Regular, 3/45" x 6"
Screwdriver, Round Blade, Regular, 1/," x 4"
Screwdriver, Round Blade, Regular, 1/," x 6"
Screwdriver, Phillips, Stubby No. 1
Screwdriver, Phillips, Super-tru-tip No. 0
Screwdriver, Phillips, Super-tru-tip No. 1
Screwdriver, Phillips, Super-tru-tip No. 2
Screwdriver, Square Blade, Stubby, 3/g"
Screwdriver, Square Blade, Stubby, 5/6"
Screwdriver, Square Blade, Regular, 3/g"
Screwdriver, Square Blade, Regular, 5/4¢"
Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,028"
Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,035"
Nutdriver, Hollow, 3/;"

Nutdriver, Hollow, 1/,"

Nutdriver, Hollow, 5/;¢"

Nutdriver, Hollow, 11/3,"

Nutdriver, Hollow, 3/5"

Nutdriver, Hollow, 7/;¢"

Nutdriver, Hollow, 1/,"

Nutdriver, Hollow, %/,¢"

Blade, Nutdriver, 1/,", magnetic

Blade, Nutdriver, 5/;¢", magnetic

Nutdriver Set

Tool Cases E




Tool Cases

Order No.
TCMB100ST
consists of:
991X
991R
994R
99X5
99X10
9961
9962
9963
9964
9965
9966
9967
9968
9969
9920
9921
9922
9923
99764
9924
99964
9925
9926
99125
99811
99250
99312
99820
99821
99822
9938
42H
46CG
50CG
51CG
53CG
54CG
66CG

m Tool Cases

= | )it

»l

Description
Tool Case with Tools — Inch Size

Regular Handle

Ratching Handle

T-Ratching Handle

Extension 4"

Extension 7"

Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,048"
Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,060"
Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple Spline, 0,069"
Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,072"
Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple Spline, 0,076"
Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,096"
Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,111"
Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,145"
Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,183"
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,050"
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 1/;6"
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, >/g,"
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 3/3,"
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 7/¢,"
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 1/g"
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, %/¢,"
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, /3,"
Blade, Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 3/46"
Blade, Screwdriver, Slotted, 1/g"

Blade, Screwdriver, Slotted, 3/15"

Blade, Screwdriver, Slotted, 1/,"

Blade, Screwdriver, Slotted, 5/15"

Blade, Screwdriver, Phillips No. 0

Blade, Screwdriver, Phillips No. 1

Blade, Screwdriver, Phillips No. 2

Reamer /5" x 3/g"

Seizer, Straight Nose, Serrated jaw

Wrench, adjustable, 6"

Plier, adjustable, 6"

Plier, Long Nose, 7"

Plier, adjustable, 4"

Plier, diagonal, 4"

Plier, diagonal, 6"

57CG
59CG
86CG
103S
K22
M60
XL75
600
SB1
R3323
R181
R184
R5325
R3164
R3166
R144
R146
SX101
XST100
XST101
XST102
$3161
$5161
5388
55166
P18
P19
HS6
HS8
HS10
HS11
HS12
HS14
HS16
HS18
998M
9910M
PS120

Plier, Needle-Nose, 16"

Plier, Special Purpose, 8"

Electronic Snip, cushion grip, 6,5"

Wire Stripper & Cutter, Cam Stop Adjustable
Electricians’ knife

Mini Screwdriver Set (7 pcs.)

Offset Ratches, Screwdriver Set

4-way Pocket Tool Screwdriver/Nutdriver
Convertible Blade

Screwdriver, Round Blade, Pocket Clip Style, 3/3," x 3"
Screwdriver, Round Blade, Pocket Clip Style, /g" x 2"
Screwdriver, Round Blade, Regular, 1/g" x 2"
Screwdriver, Round Blade, Regular, 5/3,"
Screwdriver, Round Blade, Regular, 3/;5" x 4"
Screwdriver, Round Blade, Regular, 3/45" x 6"
Screwdriver, Round Blade, Regular, 1/," x 4"
Screwdriver, Round Blade, Regular, 1/," x 6"
Screwdriver, Phillips, Stubby No. 1
Screwdriver, Phillips, Super-tru-tip No. 0
Screwdriver, Phillips, Super-tru-tip No. 1
Screwdriver, Phillips, Super-tru-tip No. 2
Screwdriver, Square Blade, Stubby, 3/g"
Screwdriver, Square Blade, Stubby, 5/;6"
Screwdriver, Square Blade, Regular, 3/g"
Screwdriver, Square Blade, Regular, 5/;6"
Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,028"
Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,035"
Nutdriver, Hollow, 3/;4"

Nutdriver, Hollow, 1/,"

Nutdriver, Hollow, 5/;4"

Nutdriver, Hollow, 11/5,"

Nutdriver, Hollow, 3/g"

Nutdriver, Hollow, 7/;4"

Nutdriver, Hollow, 1/,"

Nutdriver, Hollow, %/,4"

Blade, Nutdriver, 1/,", magnetic

Blade, Nutdriver, 5/;", magnetic

Nutdriver Set
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Offset Ratchet Screwdriver Set

Order No. Description

XL70 Offset Ratchet Screwdriver Set
consists of:

XL3 Allen Hex Screw Bit 0,050" (1,27 mm)
XL4 Allen Hex Screw Bit /46" (1,54 mm)
XL5 Allen Hex Screw Bit >/g4" (1,98 mm)
XL6 Allen Hex Screw Bit 3/3," (2,38 mm)
XL7 Allen Hex Screw Bit 7/g4" (1,54 mm)
XL8 Allen Hex Screw Bit 1/g" (3,17 mm)
XL9 Allen Hex Screw Bit %g4" (3,57 mm)
XL10 Allen Hex Screw Bit >/3," (3,97 mm)
XL12 Allen Hex Screw Bit 3/;5" (4,76 mm)
XL14 Allen Hex Screw Bit 7/3," (5,56 mm)
XL16 Allen Hex Screw Bit 1/," (6 mm)
XL17 Slotted Screw Bit 1/," (6 mm)

XL18 Allen Hex Screw Bit 5/16" (7,94 mm)
XL20 Phillips Screw Bit No. 1

XL21 Phillips Screw Bit No. 2

XL24 Adapter bit

XL25 Slotted Screw Bit 3/;¢" (4,76 mm)
XL27 Offset Ratchet, reversible

XL50X Screwdriver Extension

For more information please contact Romex B.V,

Remmerden 5, 33911TZ, Rhenen, The Netherlands.

Tel +31-317-398787, Fax +31-317-398780,

e-mail: info@romex.nl, Website www.romex.nl Specialsm
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